DATE
LOCATION
PREPARED
BY
COMMENTS
CATALOG
NUMBER
QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
2345 N. Ernie Krueger Circle • Waukegan, IL. 60087 • P: 847.249.5970 • F: 847.249.2618 • AFXinc.com    R1/23
Ordering Information:
Black
ELNU10BK
ELNU14BK
ELNU22BK
ELNU32BK
ELNU40BK
 ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
XLCC12WH  12" Interconnect cord - White
XLCC12BL  12" Interconnect cod  - Black
XLCC24WH  24" Interconnect cord - White
XLCC24BL  24" Interconnect cord - Black
XLCC36WH  36" Interconnect cord - White
XLCC36BL  36" Interconnect cord - Black
XLCC48WH  48" Interconnect cord - White
XLCC48BL  48" Interconnect cord - Black
XLCC72WH  72" Interconnect cord - White
XLCC72BL  72" Interconnect cord - Black
XLCP60WH  60" Cord & Plug - White
XLCP60BL  60" Cord & Plug - Black
XLHBWH  Hardwire Box - White
XLHBBL   Hardwire Box - Black
XLC-Clips  Clear Cord Clip with Screws (4 pieces)
LCX-OCC  Occupancy sensor
In
cl
ud
ed
Connector Hardwire Connector
Size  White Type     3000K    LPW     L       W    D
10 in. ELNU10WH  5W   285        57      10"   2-3/4"  1"
14 in. ELNU14WH 8W 508        63         14"   2-3/4"  1"
22 in. ELNU22WH 12W 805          67  22"   2-3/4"  1"
32 in. ELNU32WH 16W 1094        68    32"   2-3/4"  1"
40 in. ELNU40WH 20W  1341       67        40"  2-3/4"  1"
Lumens
Elena Task Lighting
ELNU Series
Features